

Rangeview Resources Company, LLC offers an electronic funds transfer (EFT) option for its interest owners. This service is provided for your convenience at no cost. To enroll, please complete and sign this form and submit it along with a voided check or letter from your bank. Payment detail will be available on www.EnergyLink.com 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. If you elect EFT, a paper copy of your detail will not be mailed. First time users will need to enroll at www.EnergyLink.com or call EnergyLink Support at 1-888-573-3364 to establish login credentials.

DIRECT DEPOSIT AUTHORIZATION FORM

Request Type: (Check One)	New Application	Request Change	Request Cancellation
Payee/Owner Name:			
Payee/Owner Number: SS# or Fed Tax ID (Required):			
Payee/Owner Address:			
			Phone:
Email:			
Email:			
REQUIRED: VOIDED CHECK (NO TEMP CHECKS) OR OFFICIAL BANK LETTER			
Account Type: Checking Savings			
Bank Name:			
Account Name:			
ABA/Routing #: Account Number: (First nine digits in lower left on check)			:
(First nine di	gits in lower left on che	eck)	
Owner Signature:			Date:

*I hereby authorize Rangeview Resources Company, LLC to make electronic funds payments via ACH to my bank account. In the event that the EFT is unable to go through (e.g., due to closure or abandonment of the account or inaccurate account information), Rangeview Resources Company, LLC will resume making payments to me with a printed check. I understand I will continue to receive a check while the EFT request is processed. This may take up to 30 days.

PLEASE E-MAIL OR MAIL COMPLETED FORM TO:

Rangeview Resources Company, LLC Attention: Owner Relations 5251 DTC Parkway, Suite 950 Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Email: OwnerRelations@FundareResources.com